
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0923 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:10/1/2020 Sheriff-Coroner

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2020

Title: Approval of Amendment to BOS Agreement 10-207 with Tyler Technology, Inc. (Tyler) in the Amount
of $438,642.73 to Pay Maintenance and Support Fees for Aegis MSP Public Safety Software Suite
with a New Term Date of January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2023, with the Agreement
Automatically Extended on Its Same Terms and Conditions for 99 Additional Periods not to Exceed 1
Year Each Unless Either Contractor or County Submits Written Cancellation

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 10-207-A2, 2. b Tyler Tech Lerms Aegis FY21-23 $438,642.73 dept-vendor.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/20/2020 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

